SEQ

BOA #:

STA

THE CITY OF CORAL GABLES
BOARD OF ARCHITECTS

OWNER

JOB LOCATION

From:

PAGE 1
BOA MINUTES
Agenda Date:01/28/2016

PROJECT ARCHIL/ENG

Present:

REMARKS

AB-13-09-0748

AB-13-10-1273

AB-14-03-3413

AB-14-11-3954

AB-15-02-0118

AB-15-03-4446

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

FRANCISCO O FERNANDEZ
NIVIAFE

CODINACG LLC

ALEJANDRO SARRIA
KATHREEN KRAU

NELSON ALBAREDA ELENA
ALBAREDA

BOA COMPLETE (LESS JOSE AALMEIDA

THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS FARES GHANDOUR

THAN $75,000)

7210 LAGO DR E

2020 SALZEDO ST

1109 SEVILLAAVE

10645 SNAPPER

CREEK RD

6944 SUNRISE TER

846 PARADISO AVE

**RESIDENTIAL ** REV FINAL FOR REMODELING RAMON PACHECO
$300000 POSTED 9/19/2013 **HW**

REV (PERF DATE 1.14.206) REV#4.1(COMMENTS) . BC ARCHITECTS AIAINC
***RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL** FINAL FINAL
FOR MIXED USED PROJECT $38,000,000 POSTED

10.24.13 **"HW**FB**CD**

AMILCAR R MELENDEZ -
ARMARCHITECT

REV # 8 REVISION #7 TO INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
RENOVATION $150,000 (3P)

REV#3-4 "RESUBMITTAL TO NEW 2 STORY
RESIDENCE $1,600,00
*LETTER*POSTED*HW*CD**

JOSE SANCHEZ

**RES** TAKEOVER(RESUBMITTAL) INSTALL NEW
CONCRETE MARGINAL DOCK AND CONCRETE
SEAWALL CAP WITH BATTER PILES $5800

**RES**REV#2 FINAL FOR ONE STORY ADDITION EDUARDO LLANO
AND ENTRY $68000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY G. PRATT, J. RIESCO

DEFERRED BY C. GIBB, G. PRATT, J. RIESCO

APPROVED BY G. PRATT, J. RIESCO

CONTINUED

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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BOA MINUTES
Agenda Date:01/28/2016

SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
7e AB-15-07-4449 BOA COMPLETE (LESS DLGN HOLDINGS LLC % 255-65 ARAGON AVE **HISTORICAL** RESUBMITTAL TO SIGN (PACIFIC APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) RAUL GARCI NATIONAL BANK) $1,300
8e AB-15-07-4727 BOA COMPLETE (LESS 141 ALMERIAHOLDINGS LLC 141 ALMERIA AVE **COM**FINAL FOR ADDITION TO EXISTING . IAADESIGN CONTINUED
THAN $75,000) OFFICE $75000 ASSOCIATES PA
9e AB-15-07-4858 BOA COMPLETE (LESS STEVEN W/ARLYN KALKA 430 VELARDE AVE FINAL** REV#1* EXTERIOR NEW WINDOWS AND  ARTURO APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) DOORS, COVERED REAR TERRACE, NEW FANJUL&ASSOCIATES LLC

EXTERIOR FINISHES AND RE ROOF $69000

10e AB-15-08-4351 BOA LUIS RACEVEDO &w 6308 MAYNADA ST REV FINAL ADDITION & REMODEL $117,120 . MANUEL FERNANDEZ APPROVED AS NOTED BY A. ALVAREZ, L, JAUREGUI
PRELIMINARY/MED MONICA X PAR *HW*CD*POST*TREES*
BONUS/FINAL

11 e AB-15-09-4989 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ELISABETH DELATOUR 617 ALHAMBRA CIR REV POOL EQUIPMENT KENNETH R. PFEIFFER APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) LOC***RES**HISTORICAL** POOL AND DECK
$21000
12e AB-15-10-5194 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ANDRES J TAMAYO JUANAM 1320 OBISPO AVE HISTORIC *TAKEOVER TO ALUMINUM FENCE & APPROVED AS NOTED BY N. DE LEON, C. GIBB
THAN $75,000) TAMAYO GATES $31,000
13 e AB-15-10-5521 BOA COMPLETE (LESS CARLOS F REVERTE 604 ALCAZAR AVE *RESIDENTIAL* HISTORIC *REVISION TO DEFERRED BY P. KILIDDJIAN, A. ALVAREZ, L. JAUREGUI
THAN $75,000) JENNIFER L RO WINDOWS (12)/ DOORS (2) WHITE FRAME/

CLEAR GLASS $29,433.53 (P3)
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
14 e AB-15-10-5733 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ENACORE HOLDINGS CORAL 243 UNIVERSITY DR **COM**TAKEOVER TO SIGNS (VICKY BAKERY) APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) GABLES $2400

15e

16 e

17 e

18 e

19e

20 e

AB-15-10-5953

AB-15-11-5196

AB-15-11-5405

AB-15-11-5615

AB-15-11-6255

AB-15-11-6356

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

7300 OCR LLC

JOSUE MICHAEL NAVARRO

LUIS N PEREZ

ALFREDO GARCIA MULET
ALEXANDRA

JOSEPH MONTEZINOS
GRAZYNAR PU

ALFRED TOROSSIAN &W
VARSENIC

7300 OLD CUTLER RD

1050 LUGO AVE

2521 N GREENWAY DR

1410 MERCADO AVE

1224 TANGIER ST

46-50 MONTILLA AVE

REV#1 FINAL FOR WOOD TRELLIS (WHITE) $8,000

REV NEW POOL $40,000

PRELIMINARY (3) 2 STORY ADDITION $150,000 JAVIER SALMAN

**RES** REV WINDOWS AND DOORS AND
WALKWAY $36000

**RES**RESUBMITTAL INSTALL ONE (1) AWNING
IN COURTYARD. COLOR TO BE WHITE $5100

**RES**REV #1 HISTORICAL WINDOWS
REPLACENMENT (REMODELING DUE TO FIRE)
VAP$52000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED AS NOTED PRELIMINARY N. DE LEON, J.

CARTY, G. PRATT, CC. GIBB

APPROVED AS NOTED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

DEFERRED BY L. JAUREGUI, A. ALVAREZ
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BOA MINUTES
Agenda Date:01/28/2016

SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
21e AB-15-12-4640 BOA COMPLETE (LESS DR SAMIR N BEYDOUN &W 289 RADA CT REROOF BORAL ROOFING LLC SAXONY 900 ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY 01/28/2016
THAN $75,000) SONIAK CONCRETE ROOF TILE COLOR DARK GRAY
$29,000
22 e AB-15-12-4816 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ARAGON ASSOCIATES LLC 233 ARAGON AVE SIGN (SERVIENTREGA) $3,000 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000)
23 e AB-15-12-4914 BOA NANCY R RAMOS 920 ALBERCA ST FINAL FOR *RESIDENTIAL* 506 SQ FT ADDITION  ALICE CIMRING APPROVED BY N. DE LEON, C. GIBB
PRELIMINARY/MED & REMODELING & SITE WORK * POSTED/ HW/
BONUS/FINAL CD/ TREES $100,000
24 e AB-15-12-5800 BOA COMPLETE (LESS RAPA GROUP INC 215 SIDONIAAVE **RES** REV WINDOWS AND DOOR ALUMINUM APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) FINISH : WHITE GLASS COLOR GREY $19000
25e AB-15-12-5983 BOA KARIM ALIBHAI 400 ARVIDA PKWY **RES*** RESUBMITTAL SWIMMING POOL , SPA, APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED AND BASIN $95000 POSTED 12/31/2015
BONUS/FINAL
26 e AB-16-01-1909 BOA COMPLETE (LESS GGH 41 LLC 305 BIRD RD **RES * RE ROOF SANTAFE TILE CORP. SANTAFE ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY 01/28/2016
THAN $75,000) SPANISH S CLAY ROOF TILE CONCRETE ROOF
TILE $16000
27 e AB-16-01-2009 BOA JOSE MIGUEL TEJADA 525 ALHAMBRA CIR PRELIMARY (2) *RESIDENTIAL* HISTORICAL * SEBASTIAN EILERT APPROVED PRELIMINARY BY C. GIBB, J. RIESCO

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

JENNIFER TE

ADDITION (939 SQ FT)/ RENOVATION -
HW/CD/TREES POSTED $200,000
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Agenda Date:01/28/2016

SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS

28 e AB-16-01-2082 BOA 7911 LOS PINOS CIRCLE LLC 7911 LOS PINOS CIR FINAL FOR EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS $152,500 T.TODD MARTIN APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED *HW*CD*POSTED*
BONUS/FINAL

29e AB-16-01-2213 BOA COMPLETE (LESS CHRISTINAM FROHOCK 1407 CORDOVA ST *RESIDENTIAL* DOORS (2)/ WINDOWS (7) - DEFERRED BY N. DE LEON, J. CARTY
THAN $75,000) WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $14,000

30e AB-16-01-2214 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MIRELLA SOLER 5700 LE JEUNE RD *RESIDENTIAL* DOORS (5 )/ WINDOWS (15 ) - CONTINUED
THAN $75,000) WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $22,000

31e AB-16-01-2247 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JORGE CORREA 3200 COCONUT **RES** REROOF EAGLE ROOFING PRODUCTS APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) GROVE DR BEL AIR CONCRETE COLOR DARK CHARCOAL EAGLE/ BELAIR

$14950 COLOR: DARK CHARCOAL

32e AB-16-01-2250 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JORGE MESTRE NICOLE 5618 RIVIERADR *RES** SWIMMING POOL $30000 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) MESTRE

33 e AB-16-01-2254 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ELIZABETH J LAFFITTE &H 5715 MICHELANGELO  **RES** NEW PROPANE TANK $1760 **PERMIT APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) CHRIST ST PL15115542***

34e AB-16-01-2267 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MARIA S CAVEDA 34 ALMERIAAVE *RES*™ RE ROOF BORAL SAXONY 900 SLATE APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

THAN $75,000)

COLOR WHITE $21200

BORAL SAXONY 900 SLATE COLOR WHITE
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35e

36e

37e

38e

39e

40 e

41e

AB-16-01-2273

AB-16-01-2283

AB-16-01-2289

AB-16-01-2313

AB-16-01-2328

AB-16-01-2370

AB-16-01-2372

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

WILLARD WHEELER JR &W
VIRGINIA

OWEN MORREL LAURIE
JEWELL

LTA INVESTMENT GROUP
LLC

ALBERTO J XIQUES &
ARTURO XIQU

EL RADO LLC

JUAN-CARLOS MARINO &W
LAURENCE

THOMAS CURTIS WOODS
&W A SARAH

10800 OLD CUTLER RD

814 CORAL WAY

1514 BIRD RD

748 NAVARRE AVE

1011 LISBON ST

1050 ALFONSO AVE

6905 ALMANSA ST

**RES* RE ROOF BORAL SAXONY 900 SLATE
COLOR WHITE $35000

**RES** HISTORICAL WOOD DECK AT REAR OF
HOME AND SMALL ATTIC STAIR $27000

CONCRETE SQUARES DRIVEWAY $2,490

PRESSURE CLEAN & PAINT EXT WALLS BM OC50
(LIGHT GRAY), TRIM BM OC-83 (OFF WHITE),
FRONT DOOR BM 2142-40 (LIGHT HUNTER
GREEN) $3,800

NEW POOL $25,000

*RES* ROOF (ADDITION - INCLUSIVE) & RE-ROOF
EXISTING -- BORAL/ SAXONY/ SLATE/ COLOR:
CHARCOAL BLEND $34,000

REROOF ENTEGRA ROOF TILE BELLAHIGH S
TILE $26,000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

BORAL SAXONY 900 SLATE COLOR WHITE

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY J.RIESCO, G. PRATT

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

REJECTED BY A. ALVAREZ, L. JAUREGUI
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REMARKS

42 e

43 e

44 e

45e

46 e

47 e

48 e

AB-16-01-2377

AB-16-01-2379

AB-16-01-2391

AB-16-01-2397

AB-16-01-2399

AB-16-01-2400

AB-16-01-2403

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

747 PONCE DE LEON LLC

JONATHAN BARBARA

1302 PIZARRO LLC

VANADIUM LLC

JOSE ESTEBAN LOPEZ

BLANCA GARC

MARINA E SENDRA

SAMIR TAHA

747 PONCE DE LEON

BLVD

6001 MALL ST

1302 PIZARRO ST

201 N JEFFERSON DR

104 BOABADILLA ST

1310 OBISPO AVE

6907 RED RD

ANTENNAS (9) (AT&T) $27,500

*RESIDENTAL* NEW ROOF (INCLUSIVE) BORAL/
MADERA 900 CONC TILE/ COLOR: BROWN
$19,000

PAINT EXT WALLS BM INT RM (ATRIUM WHITE)
(OFF WHITE), TRIM, WINDOW FRAMES & ALL
DOORS BM 2116-10 (DARK BROWN) $1,000

**RES*™ IMPACT (7) WINDOWS AND (2) DOORS
ALUMINUM FRAME AND CLEAR GLASSS $15000

*RESIDENTIAL* WINDOWS (18)/ DOORS (3) -
WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $18,000

*RESIDENTIAL* HISTORIC WINDOWS (12) WHITE
FRAME/ GRAY GLASS $8,000

*COMMERCIAL* OUTDOOR SEATING
(THREEFOLD CAFE)

ALEJANDRO M
MELENDEZ

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY 01/28/2016

APPROVED BY A. ALVAREZ, L. JAUREGUI

APPROVED AS NOTED BY N. DE LEON, J. CARTY

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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REMARKS

49 e

50e

51e

52e

53 e

54 e

55e

AB-16-01-2450

AB-16-01-2456

AB-16-01-2462

AB-16-01-2467

AB-16-01-2469

AB-16-01-2475

AB-16-01-2479

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

LUIS H BALCAZAR &W MARIA

| DIA

7911 LOS PINOS CIRCLE LLC

218 LLC

EMPTY

JULIA POLANCO MARTE

JTRS FREDD

866 S DIXIE LLC

CHRISTIAN

GIANNAKOPOULOS NOELL

511 SAVONAAVE

7911 LOS PINOS CIR

222 ALMERIA AVE

735 VILABELLA AVE

334 SARTO AVE

886 S DIXIE HWY

8200 LOS PINOS BLVD

**RES** (10) WINDOWS AND (4) DOORS WHITE
FINISH WITH CLEAR GLASS $27785

NEW STUCCO BANDING & PAINT EXT WALLS
WHITE $27,500

WINDOW(1) DOOR (1) $9,000 CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ

PE

NEW TURFBLOCK DRIVEWAY, PAVER APPROACH
& WALKWAY, POOL DECK PRECAST STONE
$33,000

TRAVERTINE TILE WALKWAY, STEPS & PORCH
$1,000

**RES** BORAL SAXONY 900 SLATE COLOR
WHITE $22500

**RES** RE ROOF EAGLE BEL AIR COLOR DARK
CHARCOAL BLEND $35000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

DEFERRED BY A. ALVAREZ, P. KILIDDJIAN, L. JAUREGUI

APPROVED AS NOTED BY L. JUREGUI, P. KILIDDJIAN

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
EAGLE BEL AIR
COLOR DARK CHARCOAL BLEND
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REMARKS

56 e

57e

58 e

59e

60 e

61e

62 e

AB-16-01-2482

AB-16-01-2491

AB-16-01-2497

AB-16-01-2508

AB-16-01-2516

AB-16-01-2532

AB-16-01-2535

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

MARCIANA MARINALLC

URS LINDENMANN &W LIZA
HUBER

CHRISTIAN MARCHANDISE

DARLEN CREME

TU DUONG NGOC HANG
TRAN

345 MM LLC C/O MANUEL
CHAMIZO

DAVID W & JULIA R BIANCHI
(TRU

114 MENORES AVE

560 CAMPANA AVE

1110 SAN PEDRO AVE

1211 PIZARRO ST

636 MAJORCA AVE

345 MIRACLE MILE

5275 OAK LN

HISTORIC * RESIDENTIAL* RE-ROOF - ZION/
ALHAMBRA HANDMADE BARREL CLAY/ COLOR:
TERRACOTTA $13,500

REROOF BORAL ROOFING SAXONY SLATE FLAT
TILE $37,750

*RESIDENTIAL* DOCK $21,000

**RES*™ HISTORIC** EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS  PRIMITIVE CONDE

PH-1/ HISTORIC RESTORATION $7500

WINDOWS (9) WHITE FRAME CLEAR GLASS
$5,000

**COM** INSTALLATION OF AWNING CANVAS
$4345

**RES** REBUILD BRICK COLUMN $3500

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
BORAL SAXONY SLATE
COLOR CHARCOAL

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED AS NOTED BY A. ALVAREZ, P.KILIDDJIAN

APPROVED AS NOTED BY G. PRATT, J. RIESCO

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU



PAGE 10

BOA MINUTES
Agenda Date:01/28/2016

SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
63e AB-16-01-2544 BOA COMPLETE (LESS RAMON REYES 1405 GARCIA AVE PAVER DRIVEWAY $2,800 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000)
64e AB-16-01-2545 BOA COMPLETE (LESS KRISTINA QUEVEDO 1520 CERTOSA AVE **RES** POOL AND DECK $27300 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000)
65e AB-16-01-2555 BOA COMPLETE (LESS DANIEL J LIEBL 541 ALHAMBRA CIR *RES**HISTORICAL** PRESSURE CLEAN AND APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) PAINT MAIN WALLS SW6148 (CREAM) ,TRIM SW
6147 (OFF WHITE), GUTTERS/GARAGE DOOR SW
6006 (BROWN) $800
66 AB-16-01-2558 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JUAN AZELARELYSAZEL 5725 SAN VICENTE ST  POOL $55,000 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000)
67 e AB-16-01-2559 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ROBERT T SHEBERT 1032 CASTILE AVE **RES** HISTORICAL** RE ROOF ARTEZANOS APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) ARGUEY S CLAY TILE $47800 ARTEZANOS ARGUEY SPANISH S (TO MATCH EXISTING
TILE)
COLOR TERRAOTTA RED
68 e AB-16-01-2560 BOA COMPLETE (LESS HUNG V NGUYEN 814 SANTIAGO ST NEW POOL $55,000 ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY 01/28/2016
THAN $75,000)
69 e AB-16-01-2581 BOA COMPLETE (LESS PETER JOSEPH &W PILAR 5740 SW 116 ST NEW POOL $22,000 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

THAN $75,000)

MARTINEZ
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70e AB-16-01-2582 BOA COMPLETE (LESS GEORGE A PLASENCIA 780 LUGO AVE COPING & POOL DECK $11,800 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000)
71e AB-16-01-2583 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALEXANDER P ADAMS MAITE 13023 MIRANDA ST NEW POOL $25,000 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) S ADAM
72 e AB-16-01-2595 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ANTONIO E FRIGULS &W 1131 MANATI AVE PAINT EXT WALLS SW 7632 (LIGHT GRAY), APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) MARIAA SHUTTERS - BM 2060-10 (DARK BLUE) $2,000
73 e AB-16-01-2597 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALEJANDRO JABONFANTE 636 MINORCAAVE **RES*™ IMPACT GLAZING ALUMINUM FRAME APPROVED BY J. CARTY, N. DE LEON
THAN $75,000) TRS ALEJ WHITE GLASS CLEAR WITH CARDINAL 366 LOW
E $17260
74 e AB-16-01-2598 BOA COMPLETE (LESS GABLES MIRACLE MILE LLC 202 MIRACLE MILE AWNING RECOVER $1,600 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) C/IOTE
75e AB-16-01-2602 BOA COMPLETE (LESS LAMAR ON PONCE 4817-4821 PONCE DE EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS $15,000 APPROVED AS NOTED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) CONDOMINIUM ASS LEON BLVD
76 e AB-16-01-2605 BOA COMPLETE (LESS BERNICE Y MATALON TR & 1101 ASTURIAAVE DOORS (5) $9,800 ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY 01/28/2016

THAN $75,000)

LESLIE
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77 e AB-16-01-2607 BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

78 e AB-16-01-2616 BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

78 Records listed

DAVID W & JULIA R BIANCHI
(TRU

3225 AD GABLES LLC

5275 OAK LN

3225 LE JEUNE RD

NEW ALUMINUM FENCE $9,500

REROOF EAGLE ROOFING PRODUCTS BEL AIR
FLAT WHITE TILE $16,000

APPROVED AS NOTED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
EAGLE/ BELAIR
COLOR: WHITE



